Data Sheet Model E 28
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 15.07.2019
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 1 / 4
Model E 28 | Drying and heating chambers with mechanical
adjustment
With a BINDER E series heating oven, you obtain a reliable and powerful unit in a solid configuration at a very attractive price. This heating oven is preferred
for tasks in basic research, as well as in human and veterinary medicine.

• Timer 0 – 120 min
• 2 chrome-plated racks
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
Model E 28
Standard E028-230V 9010-0001
230 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz
with TB class 1 E028-230V-T 9010-000328
120 V 1~ ph 60 Hz Standard E028-120V 9010-0106
TECHNICAL DATA
Description E028-230V1 E028-230V-T1 E028-120V1
Article Number 9010-0001 9010-0003 9010-0106
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range [°C] 60…230 60…230 60…230
Heating-up time to 150 °C [min] 36 36 36